Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University Lonere

Department Exam Coordinators for Diploma student

Sr. Department Exam Coordinator Email-ID Mobile whatsapp No

No

1 | Electrical Engineering Dr. N. S. Lingayat nslingayat@yahoo.com 9403662750

2 | Instrumentation Engineering Dr. D. S. Karanjkar dskaranjkar@dbatu.ac.in 7066026091
‘ 9421253540

3 | Electronics and Dr. D. G. Jadhav dgjadhav@dbatu.ac.in 8698750809
‘ Telecommunication

Engineering

4 | Computer Engineering Prof. S. M. Sabale smsabale@dbatu.ac.in 9421166865
‘ 5 | Information Technology Prof. S. M. Gaikwad smgaikwad@dbatu.ac.in 9049298797

6 | Chemical Engineering Prof. R. S. Kulkarni ravisk63@gmail.com 8788935765

7 | Petrochemical Engineering Prof. D. J. Laddha djladdha73@gmail.com 9422765885

8 | Polymer and Plastic Dr. H. P. Srivastava harshasrivastava74@gmail.com | 8087526695

e\am

r of Examinations
Drlahasaheb Ambed¥ar Technological University
Lonere - 402103
Tal.Mangaon,Dist Raigad.(Maharashtra)




